
Team #8 2000 -2001 Watergate Bowling Season
Ted Carrano 4th Place

Wk Games Game Game Game Set Set  HC Season Season
# Played #1 #2 #3 Total Avg HC Set Total Avg  

1 3 80 120 117 317 105.67 68 521 317 105.67
2 6 161 96 114 371 123.67 68 575 688 114.67
3 9 107 127 95 329 109.67 68 533 1017 113.00
4 12 95 112 80 287 95.67 69 494 1304 108.67
5 15 104 89 94 287 95.67 73 506 1591 106.07
6 18 132 92 95 319 106.33 75 544 1910 106.11
7 21 94 104 122 320 106.67 75 545 2230 106.19
8 24 87 107 84 278 92.67 75 503 2508 104.50
9 27 155 120 104 379 126.33 76 607 2887 106.93

10 30 128 105 100 333 111.00 75 558 3220 107.33
11 33 115 132 139 386 128.67 74 608 3606 109.27  
12 36 117 110 87 314 104.67 72 530 3920 108.89
13 39 101 119 97 317 105.67 73 536 4237 108.64
14 39 S S S 0 0.00 0 4237 108.64
15 39 S S S 0 0.00 0 4237 108.64
16 42 146 110 91 347 115.67 73 566 4584 109.14
17 42 S S S 0 0.00 0 4584 109.14
18 45 125 100 159 384 128.00 72 600 4968 110.40
19 48 131 103 109 343 114.33 71 556 5311 110.65
20 51 105 152 99 356 118.67 71 569 5667 111.12
21 54 111 133 107 351 117.00 71 564 6018 111.44
22 57 138 113 110 361 120.33 71 574 6379 111.91
23 60 98 115 132 345 115.00 71 558 6724 112.07
24 63 134 144 102 380 126.67 70 590 7104 112.76
25 66 123 102 114 339 113.00 70 549 7443 112.77
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 Game 1st 2nd 3rd  
 Avg 117.59 113.86 106.86     
     

           High Game 161 HGH 231
 HSS 386

           Low Game 80 HSH 608



Team #8 2000 -2001 Watergate Bowling Season
Ann Carrano 4th Place

Wk Games Game Game Game Set Set  HC Season Season
# Played #1 #2 #3 Total Avg HC Set Total Avg  

1 3 50 78 85 213 71.00 86 471 213 71.00
2 6 97 96 114 307 102.33 86 565 520 86.67
3 9 110 107 91 308 102.67 86 566 828 92.00
4 12 77 90 83 250 83.33 86 508 1078 89.83
5 15 117 90 80 287 95.67 88 551 1365 91.00
6 18 79 72 89 240 80.00 91 513 1605 89.17
7 21 128 73 78 279 93.00 88 543 1884 89.71
8 24 68 104 72 244 81.33 88 508 2128 88.67
9 27 77 95 73 245 81.67 89 512 2373 87.89

10 27 B B B 0 0.00 0 2373 87.89
11 30 101 84 71 256 85.33 87 517 2629 87.63  
12 33 49 102 93 244 81.33 90 514 2873 87.06
13 36 59 74 124 257 85.67 90 527 3130 86.94
14 39 74 68 94 236 78.67 91 509 3366 86.31
15 42 83 123 90 296 98.67 91 569 3662 87.19
16 45 115 83 105 303 101.00 90 573 3965 88.11
17 45 B B B 0 0.00 0 3965 88.11
18 48 95 112 114 321 107.00 89 588 4286 89.29
19 51 109 125 103 337 112.33 88 601 4623 90.65
20 54 97 107 87 291 97.00 87 552 4914 91.00
21 54 B B B 0 0.00 0 4914 91.00
22 57 98 131 85 314 104.67 88 578 5228 91.72
23 60 113 81 123 317 105.67 87 578 5545 92.42
24 63 124 93 106 323 107.67 86 581 5868 93.14
25 66 84 91 96 271 90.33 85 526 6139 93.02
26
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 Game 1st 2nd 3rd  
 Avg 91.09 94.50 93.45     
     

           High Game 131 HGH 219
 HSS 337

           Low Game 49 HSH 601



Team #8 2000 -2001 Watergate Bowling Season
Keith Sun 4th Place

Wk Games Game Game Game Set Set  HC Season Season
# Played #1 #2 #3 Total Avg HC Set Total Avg  

1 3 148 164 202 514 171.33 24 586 514 171.33
2 6 160 161 202 523 174.33 24 595 1037 172.83
3 9 123 157 200 480 160.00 24 552 1517 168.56
4 12 136 130 147 413 137.67 25 488 1930 160.83
5 15 160 157 170 487 162.33 32 583 2417 161.13
6 18 156 166 195 517 172.33 32 613 2934 163.00
7 21 154 148 140 442 147.33 30 532 3376 160.76
8 24 190 135 189 514 171.33 32 610 3890 162.08
9 27 138 164 178 480 160.00 31 573 4370 161.85

10 30 160 153 179 492 164.00 31 585 4862 162.07
11 33 192 191 160 543 181.00 31 636 5405 163.79  
12 36 150 154 186 490 163.33 29 577 5895 163.75
13 39 168 134 175 477 159.00 29 564 6372 163.38
14 42 140 176 189 505 168.33 29 592 6877 163.74
15 45 166 179 190 535 178.33 29 622 7412 164.71
16 48 186 160 130 476 158.67 28 560 7888 164.33
17 51 180 189 210 579 193.00 28 663 8467 166.02
18 54 135 163 158 456 152.00 28 540 8923 165.24
19 57 169 220 151 540 180.00 28 624 9463 166.02
20 60 180 223 202 605 201.67 28 689 10068 167.80
21 63 173 211 166 550 183.33 26 628 10618 168.54
22 66 169 190 130 489 163.00 25 564 11107 168.29
23 69 165 158 183 506 168.67 25 581 11613 168.30
24 72 167 200 211 578 192.67 25 653 12191 169.32
25 75 191 224 169 584 194.67 24 656 12775 170.33
26 78 205 184 215 604 201.33 24 676 13379 171.53
27 81 156 223 154 533 177.67 23 602 13912 171.75
28 84 191 180 215 586 195.33 23 655 14498 172.60
29 87 145 161 161 467 155.67 22 533 14965 172.01
30 90 247 210 150 607 202.33 23 676 15572 173.02
31 93 177 196 176 549 183.00 22 615 16121 173.34
32 96 164 160 172 496 165.33 21 559 16617 173.09
33 99 166 180 158 504 168.00 22 570 17121 172.94
34 102 150 198 205 553 184.33 22 619 17674 173.27
35 105 193 201 192 586 195.33 21 649 18260 173.90

 Game 1st 2nd 3rd  
 Avg 167.14 177.14 177.43     
     

           High Game 247 HGH 251
 HSS 607

           Low Game 123 HSH 689



 Team #8 2000 -2001 Watergate Bowling Season
Ken Milow 4th Place

Wk Games Game Game Game Set Set  HC Season Season
# Played #1 #2 #3 Total Avg HC Set Total Avg  

1 3 148 160 173 481 160.33 12 517 481 160.33
2 6 198 167 169 534 178.00 12 570 1015 169.17
3 9 162 135 170 467 155.67 12 503 1482 164.67
4 12 165 192 201 558 186.00 28 642 2040 170.00
5 15 176 169 171 516 172.00 24 588 2556 170.40
6 18 158 201 126 485 161.67 24 557 3041 168.94
7 18 S S S 0 0.00 0 3041 168.94
8 21 156 220 188 564 188.00 25 639 3605 171.67
9 24 195 189 191 575 191.67 23 644 4180 174.17

10 27 219 157 190 566 188.67 20 626 4746 175.78
11 30 209 199 236 644 214.67 20 704 5390 179.67  
12 33 157 199 183 539 179.67 16 587 5929 179.67
13 36 168 161 183 512 170.67 16 560 6441 178.92
14 39 201 191 233 625 208.33 17 676 7066 181.18
15 42 173 190 201 564 188.00 15 609 7630 181.67
16 45 146 165 212 523 174.33 15 568 8153 181.18
17 48 226 224 189 639 213.00 15 684 8792 183.17
18 51 149 186 184 519 173.00 13 558 9311 182.57
19 54 211 194 233 638 212.67 13 677 9949 184.24
20 57 176 191 220 587 195.67 12 623 10536 184.84
21 60 215 208 148 571 190.33 12 607 11107 185.12
22 63 152 163 222 537 179.00 12 573 11644 184.83
23 66 173 192 195 560 186.67 12 596 12204 184.91
24 69 162 195 177 534 178.00 12 570 12738 184.61
25 69 S S S 0 0.00 0 12738 184.61
26
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 Game 1st 2nd 3rd  
 Avg 178.04 184.70 191.09     
     

           High Game 236 HGH 256
 HSS 644

           Low Game 126 HSH 704


